

Greater Cincinnati Business Hall of Fame *Laureate Induction Ceremony* Honoring the Best in Business to Inspire the Next in Business

2024 Greater Cincinnati Business Hall of Fame Sponsorship Packages

Presenting Sponsorship Package - \$25,000

- CEO will serve as Honorary Chairman of the event
- Back cover ad in the event program
- Recognized as the Presenting Sponsor in the following materials:
 - o All comprehensive marketing materials, press releases, and publications
 - \circ The JA Hall of Fame event webpage with logo prominently displayed
 - All invitations, digital and/or printed
- Identified as the Presenting Sponsor during all calls to Laureates, their supporting businesses and representatives
- Invited to participate in any media events
- Company highlighted on JA social media outlets leading up to and after the event
- Logo displayed on the video projection screens during program breaks throughout the event
- Verbally recognized by the Emcee from the podium at the opening and closing of the program
- Reserved two tables of eight at the event
- Preferred seating

Dinner and Video Sponsorship Package - \$20,000

- Full Page ad in the event program
- Recognized as the Dinner and Video Sponsor in the following materials:
 - o All comprehensive marketing materials, press releases, and publications
 - \circ The JA Hall of Fame event webpage with logo prominently displayed
- Company highlighted on JA social media outlets leading up to and after the event
- Logo displayed on the video projection screens during program breaks throughout the event
- Verbally recognized by the Emcee from the podium at dinner
- Reserved two tables of eight at the event
- Preferred seating

Reception Sponsorship Package - \$15,000

- Full Page ad in the event program
- Recognized as the Reception Sponsor in the following materials:
 - \circ $\;$ All comprehensive marketing materials, press releases, and publications $\;$
 - The JA Hall of Fame event webpage
- Company highlighted on JA social media outlets leading up to the event
- Logo displayed on the video projection screens during program breaks throughout the event
- Verbally recognized by the Emcee from the podium during the event
- Reserved one table of eight at the event
- Preferred seating

October 10, 2024 Music Hall Ballroom



Greater Cincinnati Business Hall of Fame *Laureate Induction Ceremony* Honoring the Best in Business to Inspire the Next in Business

2024 Greater Cincinnati Business Hall of Fame Sponsorship Packages

Platinum Sponsorship Package - \$10,000

- Full Page ad in the event program
- Recognized with other Platinum Sponsors in the following materials:
 - o All comprehensive marketing materials, press releases, and publications
 - The JA Hall of Fame event webpage
- Logo displayed with other Platinum Sponsors on the video projection screens during program breaks throughout the event
- Verbally recognized by the Emcee from the podium during the event
- Reserved one table of eight at the event
- Preferred seating

Gold Sponsorship Package - \$6,000

- Half page ad in the Event Program
- Recognized with other Gold Sponsors on the JA Hall of Fame event webpage
- Logo displayed with other Gold Sponsors on the video projection screens during program breaks throughout the event
- Reserved one table of eight at the event

Silver Sponsorship Package - \$4,000

- Quarter page ad in the Event Program
- Recognized with other Silver Sponsors on the JA Hall of Fame event webpage
- Logo displayed with other Silver Sponsors on the video projection screens during program breaks throughout the event
- Reserved one table of eight at the event

Table Sponsor - \$2,750

Reserved one table of eight at the event

Individual Ticket - \$350/seat

To register, please visit HOF.japartners.org, or mail your check to: Junior Achievement, 2368 Victory Parkway, Suite 301 • Cincinnati, OH 45206 For more information phone (513) 346-7100 ext. 106

> October 10, 2024 Music Hall Ballroom